
    K-5 Lunch Menu 2023/2024 

 

K-5 
 
 

MONDAY 

 
 

TUESDAY 

 
 

WEDNESDAY 

 
 

THURSDAY 

 
 

FRIDAY 
week of: 

8/28 
10/2 
11/6 

12/11 
1/15 
2/19 
3/25 
4/29 

Corndog	
Fries	
Fruit	

														Milk	

Chicken	Tenders	
Mac	n	Cheese	

Fruit	
Cucumbers	

Milk	

Pepperoni	Calzone	
Broccoli	

Cheese	Stick	
Fruit	
Milk	

Alfredo	Penne	
Garlic	Bread	
Carrots	
Fruit	
Milk	

Walking	Taco	
Refried	Beans	

Fruit	
Milk	

week of: 
9/4 

10/9 
11/13 
12/18 
1/22 
2/26 
4/1 
5/6 

French	Toast	Sticks	
Sausage	Patty	

Yogurt	
Cucumbers	

Fruit	
Milk	

Stuffed	Crust	Pizza	
Broccoli	
Fruit	
Milk	

Regular	Chicken	
Patty	

Baked	Beans	
																Fruit		

Milk	

Uncrustable	
Potato	Smiles	

Fruit	
Gripz	(Chocolate	

chip)	
Milk	

Chicken	Nuggets	
Heartzels	

Red	Peppers	
Fruit		
Milk	

week of: 
9/11 

10/16 
11/20 
12/25 
1/29 

¾ 
4/8 

5/13 

Breakfast	Pizza	
Veggie	Cup	
(chickpeas)	

Fruit	
Milk	

Popcorn	Chicken	
Bowl	

Mashed	Potatoes	
Fruit	
Milk	

Bosco	Sticks	
w/Marinara	
Cucumbers	

Fruit	
Milk	

Hot	Dog	
Fries	

Peppers	
Fruit	
Milk	

Taco	Wrap	
Brocoli	
Fruit	
Milk	

week of: 
9/18 

10/23 
11/27 

1/1 
2/5 

3/11 
4/15 
5/20 

Chicken	Nuggets	
Iceberg	Lettuce	
Tiger	Bites	
Fruit	
Milk	

Mac	n	Cheese	
Heartzels	
Broccoli	
Fruit	
Milk	

Cheese	Fries	
w/Bacon	Bits	
Pretzel	Rod	
Green	Peas	

Fruit		
Milk	

Grilled	Cheese	
Tomato	Soup	

Fruit	
Milk	

Walking	Taco	
Refried	Beans	

													Fruit		
Milk																																						
	

week of: 
9/25 

10/30 
12/4 
1/8 
2/2 

3/18 
4/22 
5/27 

Pizza	Rippers	
Carrots	

													Fruit		
Milk	

Chicken	Quesedilla	
Salasa	

Chickpeas	
														Fruit	

Milk	

Cheese	Pizza	
Broccoli	
Fruit	
Milk	

Regular	Chicken	
Patty	
Fries	

														Fruit		
Milk	
	

Turkey	&	Gravy	
Mashed	Potatoes	
Cucumbers	

Fruit	
Milk	

*Menu is subject to change without notice.                                                               *This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

*A Veggie Cup will be offered daily* 

 


