K-5	MONDAY	TUESDAY	<u>WEDNESDAY</u>	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
week of: 8/28 10/2 11/6 12/11 1/15 2/19 3/25 4/29	Corndog Fries Fruit Milk	Chicken Tenders Mac n Cheese Fruit Cucumbers Milk	Pepperoni Calzone Broccoli Cheese Stick Fruit Milk	Alfredo Penne Garlic Bread Carrots Fruit Milk	Walking Taco Refried Beans Fruit Milk
week of: 9/4 10/9 11/13 12/18 1/22 2/26 4/1 5/6	French Toast Sticks Sausage Patty Yogurt Cucumbers Fruit Milk	Stuffed Crust Pizza Broccoli Fruit Milk	Regular Chicken Patty Baked Beans Fruit Milk	Uncrustable Potato Smiles Fruit Gripz (Chocolate chip) Milk	Chicken Nuggets Heartzels Red Peppers Fruit Milk
week of:   9/11   10/16   11/20   12/25   1/29   ¾   4/8   5/13	Breakfast Pizza Veggie Cup (chickpeas) Fruit Milk	Popcorn Chicken Bowl Mashed Potatoes Fruit Milk	Bosco Sticks w/Marinara Cucumbers Fruit Milk	Hot Dog Fries Peppers Fruit Milk	Taco Wrap Brocoli Fruit Milk
week of:   9/18   10/23   11/27   1/1   2/5   3/11   4/15   5/20	Chicken Nuggets Iceberg Lettuce Tiger Bites Fruit Milk	Mac n Cheese Heartzels Broccoli Fruit Milk	Cheese Fries w/Bacon Bits Pretzel Rod Green Peas Fruit Milk	Grilled Cheese Tomato Soup Fruit Milk	Walking Taco Refried Beans Fruit Milk
week of: 9/25 10/30 12/4 1/8 2/2 3/18 4/22 5/27	Pizza Rippers Carrots Fruit Milk	Chicken Quesedilla Salasa Chickpeas Fruit Milk	Cheese Pizza Broccoli Fruit Milk	Regular Chicken Patty Fries Fruit Milk	Turkey & Gravy Mashed Potatoes Cucumbers Fruit Milk

\*Menu is subject to change without notice.

\*This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

\*A Veggie Cup will be offered daily\*

## K-5 Lunch Menu 2023/2024